CONTRACTOR BENEFITS
• Easy installation using a versatile bracket
• High luminaire efficacy - Up to 139 lumens per watt
• Corrosion resistant powder coated body
• Highly reliable driver with in-built 12kV surge
   protection device
• Respirator valve achieves zero steam build up
   internally

WARRANTY
IMPACT
RATING
IK08
Model #
Rated
Power
(W)
Lumen
Output
(lm)
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
NFL40-40K-FTL 40 5,740 308 x 82.9 x
359.3 4.3
NFL60-40K-FTL 60 8,440 308 x 82.9 x
359.3 4.5
NFL80-40K-FTL 80 10,790 308 x 82.9 x
359.3 4.6
NFL100-40K-FTL 100 13,970 366 x 82.9 x
413.2 6.3
NFL120-40K-FTL 120 16,240 366 x 82.9 x
413.2 6.5
NFL150-40K-FTL 150 20,240 366 x 82.9 x
413.2 6.8
NFL180-40K-FTL 180 24,390 462 x 87.9 x
452.3 8.4
NFL200-40K-FTL 200 26,430 462 x 87.9 x
452.3 8.6
NFL240-40K-FTL 240 31,670 462 x 87.9 x
452.3 8.9
The Noctua LED floodlight comes in 4000K CRI>70 non-dimming version as
standard. 3000K & 5000K Correlated Colour Temperatures (CCT) available. 1-10V,
PWM and DALI dimmable floodlights available on order.